

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7257/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/02/2007 in CRLMP No.  
6251/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MANGAT RAI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP (CRL.) NO. 8087/2007

(With appln. for Stay and permission to place addl. documents on  
record and Office Report)

Date: 07/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.  
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Goel,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As a last chance, Counter Affidavit may be filed before 4th August,  
2008.  
List the matter on 4th August, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar