

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 944

(From the judgement and order dated 11/09/2008 in CRLM No. 1118/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALWINDER SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With CRLMP 944/2009 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

Date: 30/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter after two weeks along with SLP(CrI.)
No. 2052/2007.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master