

Mr. Manohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Anil Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Vibhuti Sushant, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. B. Datta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.A. Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Dewan, Adv.
Mr. J. Dewan, Adv.

Mrs. Jayashree Wad, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
Mr. Chirag S. Dave, Adv.
Mr. Satya Vikram, Adv.
Mr. Sameer, Adv.
For M/s. J.S. Wad & Co., Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after four weeks. Pleadings may be
completed in the meantime.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master