



Mr. Manohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.

For FCI

Mr. B. Datta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

Mr. K.A. Dewan, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.

Mr. J.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Jayashree Wad, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.

Mrs. Tamali Wad, Adv.

Mr. Chirag S. Dave, Adv.

Mr. Sameer Abhyankar, Adv.

M/s. J.S. Wad & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the prayer made in the letter circulated by the counsel for the petitioners, put up after the summer vacation.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)  
Court Master

(R. K. Sharma)  
Court Master